
 

Cultural Committee: 

The Cultural Committee is one of the key student committees that provides a vibrant platform for 

students to showcase their inner talents and creative skills. It is responsible for organizing and 

coordinating a wide range of cultural activities throughout the academic year. The primary 

functions of the Cultural Committee include: 

 Offering students opportunities to display their artistic and cultural abilities. 

 Enhancing students' confidence by encouraging participation in diverse co-curricular events 

and competitions. 

 To foster teamwork, leadership, and event management skills among students. 

 To contribute to the holistic development of students beyond academics. 

The following are the committee members:- 

Committee Members Email - Id 

Mrs. Reena John - Convenor reena.john@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Gargi Kadam - Co convenor gargi.kadam@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Mitesh Sharma mitesh@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Pravin Shimpi pravinshimpi@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Sangeeta Tiwari sangeeta.bhosale@somaiya.edu 

Mrs Shruti Desai shruti.desai@somaiya.edu 

Mrs Shalini Borse shalini.b@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Pradnya Malankar pradnya.malankar@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Neelam Yadav neelam@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Kashmira Dabhi kashmira.dabhi@somaiya.edu 

Mrs.Sonika Sharma sonika@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Bharti Chaudhari bharti@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Arti Sood arti.sood@somaiya.edu 

Ms. Kanchan Bohit kanchan.b@somaiya.edu 

Ms. Soni K. soni.kishorani@somaiya.edu 

Ms. Anjali Pandya anjali.pandya@somaiya.edu 



Mr. Sujit Ahire sujeet.ahire@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Amol Parab amol.cp@somaiya.edu 
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